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Red Division

Nerd 2
MagicSkolBus
Vato Loco

Pork Chop Patrol

Blue Division

SM2

Slores

Warriors 2024-9
Ballbusters 3

White Division

Krusty Badges
He Hate Me D8
C and G Howlin' Coyotes
CMC/Chuba/Monty/Kelce

Total Points

SM2

Nerd 2

He Hate Me D8

Krusty Badges

C and G Howlin' Coyotes
MagicSkolBus
Ballbusters 3

Slores
CMC/Chuba/Monty/Kelce
Warriors 2024-9

Pork Chop Patrol

Vato Loco
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2262.65
2198.00
2139.10
2124.15
2019.50
1996.55
1987.10
1951.50
1906.50
1902.80
1817.35
1766.30
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.286
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429

DIV
5-1
5-1
1-5
1-5

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1731.85
1629.65
1491.65
1466.25

PF
1841.05
1634.75
1596.65
1631.00

PF
1766.05
1748.75
1633.70
1588.30
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PA
1565.40
1633.65
1657.45
1757.15

PA
1687.30
1606.40
1662.40
1717.10

PA
1603.60
1611.60
1649.15
1608.45

PTS
2198.00
1996.55
1766.30
1817.35

PTS
2262.65
1951.50
1902.80
1987.10

PTS
2124.15
2139.10
2019.50
1906.50
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